22MAY 23 PRICE REPORT
17:17:25(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 22MAY23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 22MAY23
RACE : 1

SCURCE : PIL

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/2/4,%
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NCNE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollaxrs}

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0,230120

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
last 5 i3.60 7.00
2nd 2 12.20
ird 4
3rd 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/2 86.00 43.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
5/2/4 43.30 21,65
5/2/6 85.C0 42,50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/2/4/6 89.10 8.91
5/2/6/4 160.60 16.06

Show

2.80
4.00
2.1¢
2,20

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{Us Dollaxs)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT PIMLICO RACE TRACK




22MAY 23
17:45:02 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 22MAY23

RACE : 2

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 4

3rd 6

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
1/4/6

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
1/4/6/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/1

$2.,

$3.

$3.

82,

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
18.60

00 PAYS
35.20

00 PAYS
68.10

00 PAYS
78 .20

22MAY23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

(US Dollars)

1.

$0.

50

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
9.30

50 PAYS
17.60

.10 PAYS

6.81

0C PAYS
39.10

{US

{Us

{Us

{us

Show

2,40
2.80
2.60C

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollaxrs)

Dollaxrs)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




22MAY23
18:16:22 {EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PIMLICO 22MAYZ23

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISE
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 4

2nad 5

3rad 1

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/1./7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/4

$2.

s1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

32.20

00 PAYS
107.40

00 PAYS
80.20

00 PAYS
359.70

00 PAYS
53.40

22MAY23

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.230120

(US Dollars)

$1.

0.

$0.

$1.

Place

1¢.20
6.20

00 PAYS

53.7¢0C

50 PAYS
40.1¢C

10 PAYS
35.97

00 PAYS
25.70

(Us

{Us

{(Us

{us

Show

4.00
2.60
2,10

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

PRCD0OO2
PAGE# 1




22MAY23 PRICE REPORT
18:44:50 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 22MAY23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
DROGRAM : PIMLICO 22MAY23
RACE : 4

SOURCE : PY

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/5/4/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

$2.00 PAYS {(Us Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 7 7.C0 2.80
2nd 5 2.80
3rd 4
4th [
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/5 16.20 8,10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/5/4 356.90 18.45
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/5/4/6 503.80 50,38

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/7 133.80

51.

00 PAYS
66,90

(us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

2,20
2.20
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




22MAY23
19:15:40 (EDT}

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SCURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNMNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd [

3rd 5

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/6/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL.
2/6/5/3

Daily Double
COFFICIAL
7/2

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PIMLICO 22MAY23

$2.

31,

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10,80

00 PAYS
130,60

G0 PAYS
441,90

G0 PAYS
2684 .20

.00 PAYS

44 .60

22MAYZ23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

(U8 Dollars)

51.

0.

$0.

$1.

Place

5.60
22.20

00 PAYS

65.30

50 PAYS
220.95

10 PAYS
268.42

00 PAYS
22.30

(us

(S

(Us

(us

PRCOOOZ
DPAGE# 1

Show

2.60
10.80
5.60

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollaxrs)



Z22MAY23 PRICE REPORT
19:46:13 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 22MAY23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 22MAY23
RACE : §

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISHE : 1/5/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.230120

32.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 1 21.40 5.60
2nd 5 4 40
3rd 2
4th 7
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/5 53.40 26.70
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/5/2 514.80 257.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/5/2/A1LL 1060.890 106.08

Dbaily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/1 ' 86.890

s1.

00 PAYS
43,40

{(us

{us

{Us

{us

Show

4.80
2.80
9.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOCZ
PAGE# 1



Z22MAY23
20:28:07 (EDT} RE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM PIMLICO
RACE : 7

SOURCE : PL

CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

QRDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1lst 5

2nd 7

3rd 1

4th [}

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/%/1

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
s/7/1/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/5

PRICE REPORT
PORTING DATE: 22MAY23

COMMUNTITY
22MAY23

5/7/1/6
2

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0.2301290

(U8 Dollars}

Win

20.80

$2.00 PAYS
71.80

$1.00 PAYS
101.70

$1.00 PAYS
910.70

$2.00 PAYS
180.20

S1.

$0.

0.

51.

Place Show
16.0¢C 6.00
3.40 3.49
4,00
0C PAYS (U8 Dollars)
35.90
50 DAYS (U8 Dollars)
50.85
16 PAYS {(US Dollars)
91.07
00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
90.10

PRCOOOG2
PAGE# 1




22MAY23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICOC 22MAY23

RACE : 8

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
QOFPICIAL

1st 8

2nd 1

3rd 3

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/3

Superfecta
COFFICIAL
8/1/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/8

$2.

$1.

$3.

82

PRICE REPORT
20:47:00 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.8¢0

00 PAYS
28.60

00 PAYS
49.10

00 PAYS
143.70

.00 PAYS

86.60

22MAY23

31.

$0.

S0,

S1.

AmMT/MA2 21.7.0.2306120C

(US Dollars)

Place

00 PAYS
14 .3¢

5C PAYS
20.05

10 PAYS
14.37

00 PAYS
432.30

Show

3.00
2.2C
2.4¢0

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 bollars)

{US bollars)

{US Deollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1




22MAYZ3
21:18:28 {(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICC 22MAY23

RACE : 9
SOURCE : PI

REPORTING

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/5/8/1

SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

QORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 11

2nd 5

ird a

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/5

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
11/5/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/5/8/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
a/11

§2

51.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

54 .00

00 PAYS
83.8¢0

00 PAYS
149.30

00 PAYS
572.60

22MAY23

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

(US Dellars)}

$1.

$0,

$0.

51,

Place

le.80
3.80

00 PAYS

27.00

50 PAYS
43%.90

10 PAYS
14,93

00 PAYS
286.30

(us

(us

(08

(Us

Show

6.40
3.80
5.60

Dollars)

Dcllars)

bDeollars)

Dollars)

PRCOODZ
PAGE# 1



